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TARIC CODE

CARTON

WEIGHT

PACKAGING

SIZES

COMPOSITION

China

Dribbling Kids

Children's shorts with an elastic waistband and tone-on-tone 
drawstring. Made without an inner brief and finished with reinforced 
stitching for added durability. Includes a removable label.

100% polyester

black
BK

kelly green
KG

navy
NY

royal blue
RB

red
RD

white
WH

Breathable Tear Away

4-12

5

50

140 g/m²

61034900

SP401

A
B

SIZE
GUIDE

 4 6 8 10 12

A 24,00 26,00 28,00 30,00 32,00

B 26,00 28,50 31,00 33,50 36,00

MADE IN: 

Dribbling


