





MADE IN: China

Children's shorts with an elastic waistband and tone-on-tone drawstring. Made without an inner brief and finished with reinforced stitching for added durability. Includes a removable label.

COMPOSITION	100% polyester	
SIZES	4-12	
WEIGHT	140 g/m²	
TARIC CODE	61034900	
PACKAGING	5	
CARTON	50	$ \mathbf{W} \boxtimes \boxtimes \boxtimes \mathbf{P}$





A

4	6
24,00	26,00
26,00	28,50

А

В

8	10	12
28,00	30,00	32,00
31,00	33,50	36,00

